
RIETZ

- [] 

RIETZ

VAN DIJK

01 - 00s2 [3:00]

DUDY 

00s1 - 10 [2:49]

1

SEDLECKÝ MATYÁŠ JIŘÍ

RIETZ Dennis
CZE/SPS JČ 

GER/BJV 

2
NOWAKOWSKI Jakub
POL/UKS Kodokan 

33

1. 

1

33

17

49

00s2 - 01 [3:00] 

NOWAKOWSKI 

49
VAN DIJK
00s1 - 11s1 [2:35]

10 - 01s1 [2:47] 

VAN DIJK
10 - 00 [1:34]A 

David 

3

VAN DIJK Jochem
NED/SJO 

4

MISHCHANKA vasili
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

9

41

25

57

VAN DIJK

- [] 

34

- [] 

MISHCHANKA

SVOBODA

- [] 

SVOBODA

HRIBAR

10 - 00s1 [1:58]

5

SVOBODA Jakub
CZE/Ušáci 

6
VERICHEV Dmytro
POL/MUKS KOKORO 

35

5

37

21

53

- [] 

VERICHEV

50
SVOBODA
11s1 - 00s2 [2:44]

10 - 00 [1:25] 

7
HRIBAR ANEJ
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

8
KLIMCZAK Michał
POL/UKJ Ryś 

13

45

29

61

HRIBAR

- [] 

36

- [] 

KLIMCZAK

MANISHKA

- [] 

MANISHKA

MROZEK

10s1 - 00 [1:47]

9

MANISHKA Raman
BLR/RGUOR 

10
KUBIAK Ignacy
POL/UKS Dwunastka 

37

3

35

19

51

- [] 

KUBIAK

51
MANISHKA
10 - 00 [0:18]

10 - 00 [0:07] 

DUBSKÝ
00s1 - 01s2 [4:39]B 

11
MROZEK Jakub
POL/KS Akademia Judo 

12

KAZNACHEIEV Pavio
UKR/Ukraina MSMS Judo 

11

43

27

59

MROZEK

- [] 

38

- [] 

KAZNACHEIEV

PĘKACKI 

00s2 - 01 [10:09] 

KORITENSKÝ

DUBSKÝ

11s1 - 01s2 [3:15]

13
PĘKACKI Dawid
POL/UKJ Lemur 

14

PARÁDI Balázs

KORITENSKÝ Šimon
HUN/EVSI 

CZE/PH 

39

7

39

23

55

- [] 

KORITENSKÝ

52
DUBSKÝ
00 - 10 [2:27]

00s1 - 10s1 [2:59] 

15

DUBSKÝ Karol
SVK/1. JUDO CLUB Pezinok 

16

TARASAU Yauheni
BLR/UOR Grodno 

15

47

31

63

DUBSKÝ

- [] 

40

- [] 

TARASAU

VALIAVATY

- [] 

VALIAVATY

JONATAN

10 - 00 [1:27]

17

GRIGORJEVS Germans

VALIAVATY Yahor
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

BLR/RGUOR 

18

JANKOWSKI Wiktor
POL/KS Start 

41

2

34

18

50

00 - 10 [2:48] 

JANKOWSKI

53
VALIAVATY
10 - 00 [0:32]

10 - 00 [0:32] 

VALIAVATY
10 - 00s1 [1:11]C 

19
JONATAN Lingmerth
SWE/JK National 

20
SKRODZKI Jakub
POL/UKS Opty 

10

42

26

58

JONATAN

- [] 

42

- [] 

SKRODZKI 

BOGDANIUK

- [] 

BOGDANIUK

HOMOLKA

10 - 00 [0:44]

21
BOGDANIUK Jakub
POL/UKS HALINÓW TEAM 

22

ANDRIIETS Nikita
UKR/NKDYSH 

43

6

38

22

54

- [] 

ANDRIIETS

54
BOGDANIUK
10 - 00 [2:10]

10s1 - 00 [1:18] 

23

HOMOLKA JAN
CZE/KVZ HK 

24

BĘBEN Filip
POL/UKS 15 

14

46

30

62

HOMOLKA

- [] 

44

- [] 

BĘBEN

ŠACHL

- [] 

MIKOSZ

LOSIAK

00 - 11 [0:32]

25

ŠACHL Oliver
CZE/PRO Sport Teplice 

26

MIKOSZ Paweł
POL/Uks Skorpion judo Kr 

45

4

36

20

52

- [] 

MIKOSZ

55
LOSIAK
00 - 10 [1:58]

00 - 01 [4:15] 

DUDY
00s3 - 10s2 [1:43]D 

27

PJOTR DeBruyne
BEL/ASAHI 

28

PRETORIUS Herculas

LOSIAK Norbert
GBR/TJC 

POL/UKS Olimp 

12

44

28

60

PJOTR

00 - 11 [1:14] 

46

- [] 

LOSIAK

TERESIŃSKI

- [] 

DUDY

TARAZEVICH

00s1 - 10s1 [3:00]

29
TERESIŃSKI Grzegorz
POL/Kuma Judo 

30

DUDY David
CZE/PH 

47

8

40

24

56

- [] 

DUDY

56
DUDY
10 - 00s1 [0:58]

00s1 - 10 [0:56] 

31

JASENC TILEN
SLO/JC BEZIGRAD 

32
TARAZEVICH Artsiom
BLR/UOR Grodno 

16

48

32

64

JASENC

- [] 

48

- [] 

TARAZEVICH

DUDY

00s3 - 10s1 [4:09]
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59

58

73

57

74

60

WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16M-81 

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 36 

S.
Fu
ks
 

00s2 - 10s2 [4:38]

CZE/PH 
David

DUBSKÝ

SVK/1. JUDO CLUB Pezinok 
Karol



WJO 
Torwar 

2018-09-29 

U16M-81 

Tatami: 3, Competitors: 36 

Results

Pos

5

7

MISHCHANKA

V74

Name

RIETZ

10 - 00 [6:02] 

7 Norbert LOSIAK
POL/UKS Olimp 

1 David DUDY
CZE/PH 

2 Karol DUBSKÝ
SVK/1. JUDO CLUB Pezinok 

3 Dennis RIETZ
GER/BJV 

3 Jochem VAN DIJK
NED/SJO 

5 Yahor VALIAVATY
BLR/RGUOR 
Germans GRIGORJEVS
LAT/VZ sporta skola 
Raman MANISHKA
BLR/RGUOR 

61
MISHCHANKA vasili
BLR/gtsor yedinaborstv 

RIETZ Dennis
GER/BJV 

65

75

VALIAVATY Yahor
BLR/RGUOR 

RIETZ Dennis

- [] 

10 - 00s1 [1:11] 

10 - 00 [2:44] 

3. 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

RIETZ

SVOBODA Jakub
CZE/Ušáci 

69

01s1 - 10 [1:50] 

RIETZ 
Dennis 

77

TARASAU

MANISHKA

62
TARASAU Yauheni
BLR/UOR Grodno 

KORITENSKÝ Šimon
CZE/PH 

66

- [] 

KORITENSKÝ

MANISHKA Raman
BLR/RGUOR 

70

00 - 01 [3:00] 

00s1 - 01s2 [3:33] 

GRIGORJEVS

V73

GRIGORJEVS

00s1 - 01s2 [4:47] 

63

GRIGORJEVS Germans

JANKOWSKI Wiktor
LAT/VZ sporta skola 

POL/KS Start 

JONATAN Lingmerth
SWE/JK National 

67

76

VAN DIJK Jochem
NED/SJO 

GRIGORJEVS Germans

10 - 01 [1:15] 

10 - 00s1 [0:59] 

10 - 00 [0:38] 

3. 

GRIGORJEVS

BOGDANIUK Jakub
POL/UKS HALINÓW TEAM 

71

10 - 00s1 [0:58] 

VAN DIJK 
Jochem 

78

TERESIŃSKI

LOSIAK

64
TERESIŃSKI Grzegorz
POL/Kuma Judo 

TARAZEVICH Artsiom
BLR/UOR Grodno 

68

- [] 

TERESIŃSKI

LOSIAK Norbert
POL/UKS Olimp 

72

10 - 00 [0:47] 

00 - 10 [2:06] 

FI
N
A
L 

DUDY 

00s1 - 10 [2:49]

1. 

David 
79

DUBSKÝ Karol
SVK/1. JUDO CLUB Pezinok 

DUDY David
CZE/PH 

V60

V59

GER/BJV 

LAT/VZ sporta skola 


